Date

Monday, August 15, 2022
Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Wednesday, August 17, 2022
Friday, August 19, 2022
Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Friday, August 26, 2022
Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Friday, September 2, 2022
Friday, September 2, 2022
Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Friday, September 9, 2022
Monday, September 12, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Friday, September 16, 2022
Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Friday, September 23, 2022
Monday, September 26, 2022
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Friday, September 30, 2022
Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Friday, October 7, 2022
Friday, October 7, 2022

Time
8:00-8:45
8:30-9:00
8:45-9:45
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
12:30-1:45PM
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:15-11:15
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45

10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
8:30-2:00
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM

Liturgy

Solemnity of the Assumption of Mary
Teacher Mass (Optional Attendance)

Freshman Orientation Mass
All Academy Mass

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

First Friday Adoration
HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

All Academy Mass

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

FULTON SHEEN ORDINATION
HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

FRESHMAN RETREAT
HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

First Friday Adoration

Location
HS Chapel
HS Chapel
HS Chapel
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba

HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Patrick
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian



Date

Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Friday, October 14, 2022
Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Friday, October 21, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Friday, October 28, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Friday, November 4, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022
Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Friday, November 18, 2022
Friday, November 18, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Tuesday, November 29, 2022
Tuesday, November 29, 2022
Friday, December 2, 2022
Friday, December 2, 2022
Tuesday, December 6, 2022
Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Time
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
8:15-10:00
10:15-11:15
11:16-12:00

8:15-10:00
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00

10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00

Liturgy

HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
GS Mass

HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
GS Mass

HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
GS Mass

GS Confessions

All Academy Mass - All Saints Day

HS Confessions

No School - Parent Teacher Conferences

GS Confessions

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass

Friday Adoration

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions
Thanksgiving Break

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass - Season of Advent

First Friday Adoration

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

Location
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
Confessional

St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional

HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse



Date

Thursday, December 8, 2022

Friday, December 9, 2022
Friday, December 9, 2022

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Tuesday, December 13, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Wilson

Fr. Caster
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Msgr. Merdian

Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Friday, January 6, 2023
Friday, January 6, 2023
Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Friday, January 13, 2023
Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Friday, January 20, 2023
Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Friday, January 27, 2023
Sunday, January 29, 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023
Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Friday, February 3, 2023
Friday, February 3, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Friday, February 10, 2023
Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Time Liturgy Location
10:15-11:15 All Academy Mass - Immaculate Conceptioil St. Columba
FULTON SHEEN DEATH

8:45-9:45 GS Mass - Season of Advent St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass - Season of Advent St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
1:00-2:15PM First Friday Adoration St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
9:00 AM CSW Parent Appreciation Mass St. Columba
10:15-11:15 All Academy Mass - Catholic Schools Week St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
1:00-2:15PM First Friday Adoration St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

11:16-12:00 HS Confessions Confessional
8:45-9:45 GS Mass St. Columba
10:38-11:16 HS Chapel Mass HS Chapel

Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Caster
Fr. Caster
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse



Date

Tuesday, February 14, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023
Friday, February 24, 2023
February 25-28, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Wednesday, March 1, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Friday, March 10, 2023
Friday, March 10, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Friday, March 17, 2023
Friday, March 17, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Friday, March 24, 2023

Time
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
10:15-11:15
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM

10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
1:30-2:15
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
1:30-2:15
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
8:15-10:00
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
1:30-2:15
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
10:15-11:15
8:15-10:00
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
1:30-2:15

Liturgy
HS Confessions
GS Mass
HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions

All Academy Mass - Ash Wednesday

GS Mass - Season of Lent
Adoration at St. Columba
Senior Retreat

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Stations of the Cross
GS Mass - Season of Lent
Adoration at St. Columba
HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Stations of the Cross
GS Mass - Season of Lent
Adoration at St. Columba
GS Confessions

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Stations of the Cross
GS Mass - Season of Lent
Adoration at St. Columba

Location
Confessional
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba

Christian Brother

HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba

All Academy Mass - Joseph Spouse of BVN St. Columba

GS Confessions
HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
GS Stations of the Cross

No School: Teacher In-Serivce

St. Columba
HS Chapel

Confessional
St. Columba

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Caster
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Caster
Fr. Caster
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson



Date

Tuesday, March 28, 2023
Tuesday, March 28, 2023
Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Wednesday, March 29, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023
Friday, March 31, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023
April 6-9, 2023

Time
8:15-10:30
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
1:30-2:15
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
1:45-2:45PM

ALL DAY

Liturgy
Fr./Soph. Penance Service
HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
GS Stations of the Cross
GS Mass - Season of Lent
Adoration at St. Columba
Jr./Sr. Penance Service
Chrism Mass - NO HS Mass or Confessions
HOLY WEEK - NO SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

Location
HS Chapel
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse

Tuesday, April 18, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023
Friday, April 21, 2023
Tuesday, April 25, 2023
Tuesday, April 25, 2023
Friday, April 28, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Thursday, May 4, 2023
Monday, May 8, 2023
Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Friday May 12, 2023
Friday, May 12, 2023
Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023
Sunday, May 21, 2023

10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
ALL DAY
8:45-9:45
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:15-11:15
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
10:15-11:15
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
10:15-11:05
8:45-9:45
1:00-2:15PM
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
8:45-9:45
5:00 PM

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

Eucharistic Congress

GS Mass - Season of Easter

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass - Season of Easter

HS May Crowning

HS Confessions

GS Mass - May Crowning & Brown Scapulars
All Academy Mass - Fulton Sheen Birthday
HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

HS Senior Mass

GS Mass - Season of Easter

Adoration at St. Columba

HS Chapel Mass

HS Confessions

GS Mass - 8th Grade Awards

HS Baccalaureate Mass

HS Chapel
Confessional
Peoria

St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
Grotto
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Columba
St. Columba
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Columba
St. Patrick

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Wilson
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Caster
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Bosse



Date

Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Friday, May 26, 2023

Time
10:38-11:16
11:16-12:00
5:30 PM
8:45-9:45

Liturgy
HS Chapel Mass
HS Confessions
8th Grade Graduation Mass
GS Mass - Season of Easter

Location
HS Chapel
Confessional
St. Patrick
St. Columba

Priest
Celebrant

Fr. Bosse
Fr. Bosse
Msgr. Merdian
Fr. Wilson



