Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Monday, August 15, 2022	8:00-8:45	Solemnity of the Assumption of Mary	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, August 16, 2022	8:30-9:00	Teacher Mass (Optional Attendance)	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, August 17, 2022	8:45-9:45	Freshman Orientation Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Friday, August 19, 2022	8:45-9:45	All Academy Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, August 23, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, August 23, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, August 26, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, August 30, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, August 30, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, September 2, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, September 2, 2022	12:30-1:45PM	First Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, September 6, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, September 6, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, September 9, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Monday, September 12, 2022	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, September 13, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, September 13, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, September 16, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, September 20, 2022		FULTON SHEEN ORDINATION		Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, September 20, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, September 20, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, September 23, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Monday, September 26, 2022	8:30-2:00	FRESHMAN RETREAT	St. Patrick	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, September 27, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, September 27, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, September 30, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, October 4, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, October 4, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, October 7, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, October 7, 2022	1:00-2:15PM	First Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian

Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Tuesday, October 11, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, October 11, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, October 14, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, October 18, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, October 18, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, October 21, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, October 25, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, October 25, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, October 28, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, November 1, 2022	8:15-10:00	GS Confessions	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 1, 2022	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - All Saints Day	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 1, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, November 4, 2022		No School - Parent Teacher Conferences		
Tuesday, November 8, 2022	8:15-10:00	GS Confessions	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 8, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 8, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Thursday, November 10, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, November 15, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 15, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, November 18, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, November 18, 2022	1:00-2:15PM	Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, November 22, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 22, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
		Thanksgiving Break		
Tuesday, November 29, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, November 29, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, December 2, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Advent	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, December 2, 2022	1:00-2:15PM	First Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, December 6, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, December 6, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse

Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Thursday, December 8, 2022	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - Immaculate Conception	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, December 9, 2022		FULTON SHEEN DEATH		
Friday, December 9, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Advent	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, December 13, 2022	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, December 13, 2022	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Wilson
Friday, December 16, 2022	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Advent	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
		Christmas Vacation		
Tuesday, January 3, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, January 3, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, January 6, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Friday, January 6, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	First Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, January 10, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, January 10, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Wilson
Friday, January 13, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, January 17, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, January 17, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, January 20, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, January 24, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, January 24, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, January 27, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Sunday, January 29, 2023	9:00 AM	CSW Parent Appreciation Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Monday, January 30, 2023	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - Catholic Schools Week	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, January 31, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, January 31, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, February 3, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, February 3, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	First Friday Adoration	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, February 7, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, February 7, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, February 10, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, February 14, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse

Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Tuesday, February 14, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, February 17, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, February 21, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, February 21, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, February 22, 2023	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - Ash Wednesday	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Friday, February 24, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Lent	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, February 24, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
February 25-28, 2023		Senior Retreat	Christian Brother	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, February 28, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, February 28, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Msgr. Merdian
Wednesday, March 1, 2023	1:30-2:15	GS Stations of the Cross	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, March 3, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Lent	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Friday, March 3, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Tuesday, March 7, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 7, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, March 8, 2023	1:30-2:15	GS Stations of the Cross	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, March 10, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Lent	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, March 10, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, March 14, 2023	8:15-10:00	GS Confessions	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 14, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 14, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, March 15, 2023	1:30-2:15	GS Stations of the Cross	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, March 17, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Lent	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Friday, March 17, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Monday, March 20, 2023	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - Joseph Spouse of BVN	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, March 21, 2023	8:15-10:00	GS Confessions	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 21, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 21, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, March 22, 2023	1:30-2:15	GS Stations of the Cross	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, March 24, 2023		No School: Teacher In-Serivce		

Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Tuesday, March 28, 2023	8:15-10:30	Fr./Soph. Penance Service	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 28, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, March 28, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, March 29, 2023	1:30-2:15	GS Stations of the Cross	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, March 31, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Lent	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Friday, March 31, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Monday, April 3, 2023	1:45-2:45PM	Jr./Sr. Penance Service	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, April 4, 2023		Chrism Mass - NO HS Mass or Confessions		
April 6-9, 2023	ALL DAY	HOLY WEEK - NO SCHOOL ACTIVITIES		
		Easter Break		
Tuesday, April 18, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, April 18, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Thursday, April 20, 2023	ALL DAY	Eucharistic Congress	Peoria	Fr. Bosse
Friday, April 21, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Easter	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Tuesday, April 25, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, April 25, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, April 28, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Easter	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, May 2, 2023	10:15-11:15	HS May Crowning	Grotto	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 2, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Thursday, May 4, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - May Crowning & Brown Scapulars	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson
Monday, May 8, 2023	10:15-11:15	All Academy Mass - Fulton Sheen Birthday	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Tuesday, May 9, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 9, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Wednesday, May 10, 2023	10:15-11:05	HS Senior Mass	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Friday May 12, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Easter	St. Columba	Fr. Caster
Friday, May 12, 2023	1:00-2:15PM	Adoration at St. Columba	St. Columba	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 16, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 16, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Friday, May 19, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - 8th Grade Awards	St. Columba	Msgr. Merdian
Sunday, May 21, 2023	5:00 PM	HS Baccalaureate Mass	St. Patrick	Fr. Bosse

Date	Time	Liturgy	Location	Priest Celebrant
Tuesday, May 23, 2023	10:38-11:16	HS Chapel Mass	HS Chapel	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 23, 2023	11:16-12:00	HS Confessions	Confessional	Fr. Bosse
Tuesday, May 23, 2023	5:30 PM	8th Grade Graduation Mass	St. Patrick	Msgr. Merdian
Friday, May 26, 2023	8:45-9:45	GS Mass - Season of Easter	St. Columba	Fr. Wilson